
DEC 9 – JAN 1 DEC 9 – JAN 1 •• SUN VALLEY BOILER ROOM SUN VALLEY BOILER ROOM

S U N VA L L E Y. C O M / W I N T E R W O N D E R L A N DS U N VA L L E Y. C O M / W I N T E R W O N D E R L A N D

WINTER WONDERLAND FESTIVALWINTER WONDERLAND FESTIVAL

COMMUNITY COMMUNITY 
GINGERBREAD HOUSE GINGERBREAD HOUSE 

CONTESTCONTEST

Gather your friends, family, and Gather your friends, family, and 
co-workers and make a gingerbread co-workers and make a gingerbread 
house to support your favorite local house to support your favorite local 
nonprofit! nonprofit! 

Houses will be on display and open Houses will be on display and open 
to the public for viewing and voting to the public for viewing and voting 
throughout the holiday season. 1st, throughout the holiday season. 1st, 
2nd & 3rd place will be determined by 2nd & 3rd place will be determined by 
public votes. Sun Valley Company will public votes. Sun Valley Company will 
donate to the top three best entries of donate to the top three best entries of 
the season! the season! 

ONLINE REGISTRATIONONLINE REGISTRATION

ALL ENTRIES MUST REGISTER ONLINE BY DECEMBER 1.ALL ENTRIES MUST REGISTER ONLINE BY DECEMBER 1.

DROP-OFF ENTRYDROP-OFF ENTRY

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE DROPPED OFF ON DECEMBER 7 ALL ENTRIES MUST BE DROPPED OFF ON DECEMBER 7 
BETWEEN 2 – 5PM PM AT THE BOILER ROOM IN THE SUN BETWEEN 2 – 5PM PM AT THE BOILER ROOM IN THE SUN 
VALLEY VILLAGE.VALLEY VILLAGE.



GINGERBREAD HOUSE CONTEST RULESGINGERBREAD HOUSE CONTEST RULES

All entries must register by December 1, 2023 online at: All entries must register by December 1, 2023 online at: https://forms.gle/7GZ7NDT4SqYh5ML36https://forms.gle/7GZ7NDT4SqYh5ML36

All entries must be dropped off by December 7, 2023 between 2 – 5pm.All entries must be dropped off by December 7, 2023 between 2 – 5pm.

ENTRY RULES:ENTRY RULES:

•	•	 Most components must be edible. All foil or plastic wrapped candies must be unwrapped; Most components must be edible. All foil or plastic wrapped candies must be unwrapped; 
lollipops cannot have paper or plastic stems.lollipops cannot have paper or plastic stems.

•	•	 You may use a cardboard structure frame and glue to hold together your structure, but the You may use a cardboard structure frame and glue to hold together your structure, but the 
cardboard and glue should be covered with edible items.cardboard and glue should be covered with edible items.

•	•	 You may add electric lighting to your entr y. You may add electric lighting to your entr y. 

•	•	 Entries must be freestanding and attached to a sturdy base (we suggest wood or heavy weight Entries must be freestanding and attached to a sturdy base (we suggest wood or heavy weight 
cardboard). The sturdy base must be concealed; we suggest attaching a pretty ribbon around cardboard). The sturdy base must be concealed; we suggest attaching a pretty ribbon around 
the sides of the base.the sides of the base.

•	•	 All entries must provide a title of their entr y, 50-200 word description of their organization, All entries must provide a title of their entr y, 50-200 word description of their organization, 
business or nonprofit and a website address for the public to find more information. This business or nonprofit and a website address for the public to find more information. This 
information will be on display with the entr y for the public to learn more about the entrant.information will be on display with the entr y for the public to learn more about the entrant.

•	•	 Sun Valley Company reser ves the right not to display an entr y, if the entr y is not considered of Sun Valley Company reser ves the right not to display an entr y, if the entr y is not considered of 
show quality. show quality. 

•	•	 One entr y per person but multiple entries can be made on behalf of a nonprofit. One entr y per person but multiple entries can be made on behalf of a nonprofit. 

JUDGING & PRIZES:JUDGING & PRIZES:

•	•	 All entries will be on display to the public from December 9 through December 31, 2023. One All entries will be on display to the public from December 9 through December 31, 2023. One 
vote per viewer may be submitted during this time frame and viewers may select up to 3 of vote per viewer may be submitted during this time frame and viewers may select up to 3 of 
their favorite entries. Viewers must visit the display in person and have a cell phone and email their favorite entries. Viewers must visit the display in person and have a cell phone and email 
address to vote.address to vote.

•	•	 A donation from Sun Valley Company will be made to the local nonprofit listed on the entr y A donation from Sun Valley Company will be made to the local nonprofit listed on the entr y 
form of the winning entries.form of the winning entries.

•	•	 First Place: $3,000First Place: $3,000

•	•	 Second Place: $2,000Second Place: $2,000

•	•	 Third Place: $1,000Third Place: $1,000

TIMELINE & DEADLINES:TIMELINE & DEADLINES:

•	•	 Registration Participants must register for the competition by the deadline of Friday,     Registration Participants must register for the competition by the deadline of Friday,     
December 1, 2023December 1, 2023  online at online at https://forms.gle/7GZ7NDT4SqYh5ML36https://forms.gle/7GZ7NDT4SqYh5ML36

•	•	 All entries must be delivered to the Boiler Room in completed form on Thursday, December 7, All entries must be delivered to the Boiler Room in completed form on Thursday, December 7, 
2023 between 2- 5 pm. 2023 between 2- 5 pm. 

•	•	 All entries must be picked up on Tuesday, Januar y 2, 2024.All entries must be picked up on Tuesday, Januar y 2, 2024.


